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6326 San Pablo Ave, 94608, Oakland, US, United States
+15105968834 - https:/lwww.jamesandthegiantcupcake.com/location/james-and-the-
giant-cupcake-north-oakland

The place from Oakland offers 87 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $8.5.
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James The Giant Cupcake Menu

Pizza - Normal
STAR WARS

Pizza

CHIQUITA

Burger

LE CHICK

Wraps

CLOUD 9

Drinks

STRAWBERRY LEMONADE

Vegetarian Dishes

CARROT CAKE

Tresh Juices

CARROT JUICE

{imonade

PINK LEMONADE

Bundles

HAPPY BIRTHDAY

%leine Giiste
Pizza - Klein 1 24 Cm

USA

$60.0

$2.0

$2.0

$2.0

$2.0

$2.0

$2.0

$3.0

$50.0

$2.0

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Doughnuts

COCOA CRAZY

Milk Chocolates

SEA SALT CARAMEL
(]

Meat Pizza

FIREWORKS

Ted Wines

MIDNIGHT

Baby

WELCOME BABY

Raw
THE BEACH

Craft Cocktails

SPRING FLING

Belgian Waffles

RED, WHITE BLUE

Special Cocktails

EL CAPITAN

Cocktails - Hot Stuff

CORNUCOPIA

$2.0

$2.0

$2.0

$2.0

$55.0

$2.0

$2.0

$2.0

$2.0

$2.0
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Zero Proof

OVER THE RAINBOW

From The Orbs

JACK FROST

Cochilails For 2 People

SERENITY NOW

Cakes find Pies

BANANA CREAM PIE

Cakes find Tarts

UNICORN CUPCAKE

Mothers Day

HOSTESS WITH THE MOSTESS
(MOMS EDITION)

Tathers Day

HOSTESS WITH THE MOSTESS
(DADS EDITION)

Premiums Ravors

BLACK TIE

4Th Of July

MILK COOKIES (4TH OF JULY
EDITION)

$2.0

$2.0

$2.0

$2.0

$55.0

$2.0

$2.0

$2.0

$2.0

Deasert - Double Dip Sundaes

GERMAN CHOCOLATE

$2.0

Senuational Starters

POT OGOLD

Dars|Red flles

BAD SANTA

TFabulous

BED OF ROSES

New Years
HAPPY 2020

Cupcake - Tiegular

GINGERBREAD

Cocktails To Spare

THE DUDE

Tids Ravors

COOKIES N CREAM

VEGAN
Cocklails
AXEL ROSE
CANDYCANE

Easter

EGGHUNT
CARROT (EASTER EDITION)

$2.0

$2.0

$55.0

$2.0

$2.0

$2.0

$2.0

$2.0
$2.0

$2.0
$2.0
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‘Inqrediam Used GLUTEN-FREE VEGAN DECK THE ¢,
HALLS
CHOCOLATE GLUTEN-FREE VEGAN $2.0
CARAMEL RAZZMATAZZ '
SNOWDAY $2.0
St. Patricks ‘Day HOME ALONE $2.0
GUINNESS BAILEYS $2.0 TROOP BEVERLY HILLS $2.0
SHAMROCKIN $2.0
SINEAD OCUPCAKE $2.0 Whimsical Rlavors
GLUTEN-FREE VEGAN CHOCOLATE ¢, o
November Seasonal flavors SUNDAE
PUMPKIN PATCH $21.0 gh%ngégg%ED\(EGAN $2.0
PETER PAN $2.0 VANILLA BOARDWALK $2.0
VEGAN BANANA $2.0 DREAMELUEE $2.0
GIVE THANKS $8.5 SALTY BANANA $2.0
4 PEPPERMINT PATTY $2.0
asortments
GO AS $55.0 Deluxe Cupcakea
SPACE THEME $55.0 DUBNATION $2.0
WARRIOR THEME $8.0 LEMON BLACKBERRY $2.0
EMOJIS $55.0 BRONKO BILLY $2.0
SUCCULENT GARDEN $65.0 CHIPPY DIPPITY $2.0
SUMMER STRAWBERRY $2.0
Dessert FRENCH TOAST MAPLE BACON  $2.0
SALTED CARAMEL SEW MUCH LOVE $2.0
BLUEBERRY CHEESECAKE $2.0 THE FASHIONISTA $2.0
CHOCOLATE CHEESECAKE $2.0 TRADING PLACES $2.0
COOKIE CUPQUAKE $2.0
LEMON BAR $2.0
BOSTON CREAM PIE $2.0

December Ravors

HOLIDAY HIGH HAT $2.0
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EMANCIPATION OF MIMI $2.0
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James The Giant Cupcake

6326 San Pablo Ave, 94608, Opening Hours: n

Oakland, US, United States Tuesday 11:00-16:00 o P————-
Wednesday 11:00-16:00 W TN
Thursday 11:00-16:00 VA
Friday 11:00-16:00 .
Saturday 11:00-16:00
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