



https://menulist.menu
6326 San Pablo Ave, 94608, Oakland, US, United States
+15105968834 - https://www.jamesandthegiantcupcake.com/location/james-and-the-giant-cupcake-north-oakland







V.C.	
er .	

Pizza - Normal		Hot Drinks	
STAR WARS	\$60.0	COFFEE	
Pizza		Doughnuts	
CHIQUITA	\$2.0	COCOA CRAZY	\$2.0
Burger		Milk Chocolates	
LE CHICK	\$2.0	SEA SALT CARAMEL	\$2.0
Wraps		Meat Pizza	
CLOUD 9	\$2.0	FIREWORKS	\$2.0
Drinks		Red Wines	
STRAWBERRY LEMONADE	\$2.0	MIDNIGHT	\$2.0
Vegetarian Dishes		Baby	
CARROT CAKE		WELCOME BABY	\$55.0
Fresh Juices		Raw	
CARROT JUICE	\$2.0	THE BEACH	\$2.0
Limonade		Craft Cocktails	
PINK LEMONADE	\$2.0	SPRING FLING	\$2.0
Bundles		Belgian Waffles	
HAPPY BIRTHDAY	\$3.0	RED, WHITE BLUE	\$2.0
Kleine Gäste		Special Cocktails	
HARRY POTTER	\$50.0	EL CAPITÁN	\$2.0
Pizza – Klein Á 24 Cm		Cocktails - Hot Stuff	
USA	\$2.0	CORNUCOPIA	\$2.0

The state of the s	
District	
*-	

Zero Proof		Sensational Starters	
OVER THE RAINBOW	\$2.0	POT OGOLD	\$2.0
From The Orbs		Dark/Red Ales	
JACK FROST	\$2.0	BAD SANTA	\$2.0
Cocktails For 2 People		Fabulous	
SERENITY NOW	\$2.0	BED OF ROSES	\$55.0
Cakes And Pies		New Years	
BANANA CREAM PIE	\$2.0	HAPPY 2020	\$2.0
Cakes And Tarts		Cupcake - Regular	
UNICORN CUPCAKE	\$55.0	GINGERBREAD	\$2.0
Mothers Day		Cocktails To Spare	
HOSTESS WITH THE MOSTESS (MOMS EDITION)	\$2.0	THE DUDE	\$2.0
Cath and Oass		Kid's Flavors	
Fathers Day HOSTESS WITH THE MOSTESS	00.0	COOKIES N CREAM	\$2.0
(DADS EDITION)	\$2.0	Restaurant Category	
Premiums Flavors		VEGAN	
BLACK TIE	\$2.0	Cocktails	
4Th Of July		AXEL ROSE	\$2.0
MILK COOKIES (4TH OF JULY EDITION)	\$2.0	CANDYCANE	\$2.0
,	_	Easter	
Dessert – Double Dip Sw	ndaes	EGGHUNT	\$2.0
GERMAN CHOCOLATE	\$2.0	CARROT (EASTER EDITION)	\$2.0

**December Flavors** 

**HOLIDAY HIGH HAT** 

Ingredients Used		GLUTEN-FREE VEGAN DECK THE HALLS	\$2.0
CHOCOLATE		GLUTEN-FREE VEGAN	
CARAMEL		RAZZMATAZZ	\$2.0
		SNOWDAY	\$2.0
St. Patricks Day		HOME ALONE	\$2.0
<b>GUINNESS BAILEYS</b>	\$2.0	TROOP BEVERLY HILLS	\$2.0
SHAMROCKIN	\$2.0		
SINEAD OCUPCAKE	\$2.0	Whimsical Flavors	
November Seasonal Fl	avors	GLUTEN-FREE VEGAN CHOCOLATE SUNDAE	E \$2.0
PUMPKIN PATCH	\$21.0	GLUTEN-FREE VEGAN SNICKERDOODLE	\$2.0
PETER PAN	\$2.0	VANILLA BOARDWALK	\$2.0
VEGAN BANANA	\$2.0	DREAMFLUFF	\$2.0
GIVE THANKS	\$8.5	SALTY BANANA	\$2.0
Assortments		PEPPERMINT PATTY	\$2.0
GO AS	\$55.0	Deluxe Cupcakes	
SPACE THEME	\$55.0	DUBNATION	\$2.0
WARRIOR THEME	\$8.0	LEMON BLACKBERRY	\$2.0
EMOJIS	\$55.0	BRONKO BILLY	\$2.0
SUCCULENT GARDEN	\$65.0	CHIPPY DIPPITY	\$2.0
		SUMMER STRAWBERRY	\$2.0
Dessert		FRENCH TOAST MAPLE BACON	\$2.0
SALTED CARAMEL		SEW MUCH LOVE	\$2.0
BLUEBERRY CHEESECAKE	\$2.0	THE FASHIONISTA	\$2.0
CHOCOLATE CHEESECAKE	\$2.0	TRADING PLACES	\$2.0
COOKIE		CUPQUAKE	\$2.0
LEMON BAR	\$2.0	-	
BOSTON CREAM PIE	\$2.0		

\$2.0



**EMANCIPATION OF MIMI** 

\$2.0



#### James The Giant Cupcake

6326 San Pablo Ave, 94608, Oakland, US, United States

Opening Hours: Tuesday 11:00-16:00 Wednesday 11:00-16:00 Thursday 11:00-16:00 Friday 11:00-16:00 Saturday 11:00-16:00

